INSULATED WIRE
INCORPORATED
HIGH POWER
2
0
2
4IW MICROWAVE
PRODUCTS

Connector Informatiom 			16
Connector Options 			20
Cable Assembly Part Number Builder  22
Optional Protection		  24
Phase Match & Time Delay  		24
Phase Characteristics 			25
Engineering Design Data 		26
INSULATED WIRE TODAY
Founded in 1970, IW developed a unique PTFE
lamination process and applied it to manufacturing wire
and cable. This process allowed IW to manufacture
products of unprecedented reliability along with smaller
diameters. Combining the new lamination process along
with a patented shield design allowed IW to become
one of the leaders in low loss microwave transmission
lines, utilizing both solid and expanded PTFE dielectrics.
In 1988, IW expanded its operations and created a
Microwave Products Division.
Today, IW Bayport designs and manufactures a wide
range of cables to support demanding customer
application specific requirements for high performance
cable assemblies operating at frequencies up to
110GHz, across a range of diameters from 0.034"
to 0.750" diameter. IW also offers a broad selection
of connectors  in order to provide our customers the
proper cable assembly for specific applications.
IW operates in two facilities. Headquarters and cable
manufacturing are located in Bayport, NY, with the cable
assembly facility located close by in Ronkonkoma, NY.
Both factories are AS9100 and ISO9001.
HIGH POWER PRODUCTS
Our unique lamination process for EPTFE to create
extremely low loss/phase stable cable also provides
coax that is capable of high levels of RF power handling.
Four main products provide solutions for high RF signal
transmission, with a wide range of industry standard
interconnect options to ensure reliability in laboratory
and harsh environments. IW high power cables are
supplied to customers worldwide for use in commercial
and military applications where repeatable performance
is paramount.
2801: broadband performance to Ku-band, with
450W power handling capability at 18 GHz
4806: rated to 3kW at 1 GHz, operates to X-band
7506SP: flexible ¾” diameter cable, extremely
high power and ease of handling,
applications to 6.5 GHz
RF250: RG401 line size hand formable/double
shielded cable, eliminates the need for
pre-formed semi-rigid cable
Connector types include N, C, SC, 7/16 DIN, LC, 1 5/8
EIA and 3 1/8 EIA flange, different styles are available.
Armoring options and alternate jacket materials
are also available, please consult the factory
with requirements.
WELCOME
INSULATED WIRE
INCORPORATED
54
IW serves a broad range of both military and commercial
markets. These include telecommunications, data
links, satellite systems, airborne electronic warfare and

	 8	� Tuf-Flex™ stranded
center conductor
CONNECTOR CODES TYPE CODES
STYLE CODES
* OSP is a trademark of M/ACOM.
* GPO/GPPO is a trademark of Corning Gilbert
* K/V is a trademark of Anritsu
OPTIONAL PROTECTION
DIFFERENTIATOR CODES
STANDARD PART NUMBER
CABLE PART NUMBER ASSEMBLY LENGTH
(IN TENTHS OF AN INCH)
PROTECTION
(OPTIONAL)
DIFFERENTIATOR
S P R 2 3 0 1 A 2 6 0 S P S
CONNECTOR
CODE
TYPE
CODE
STYLE
CODE
CONNECTOR
CODE
TYPE
CODE
STYLE
CODE
METRIC PART NUMBER
CABLE PART NUMBER ASSEMBLY LENGTH
(IN CENTIMETERS)
PROTECTION
(OPTIONAL)
DIFFERENTIATOR
S P R 2 3 0 1 A 3 0 0 S P S
CONNECTOR
CODE
TYPE
CODE
STYLE
CODE
CONNECTOR
CODE
TYPE
CODE
STYLE
CODE
ADAPTER PART NUMBER
K J R 2 P S
CONNECTOR
CODE
TYPE
CODE
STYLE
CODE
CONNECTOR
CODE
TYPE
CODE
STYLE
CODE
Note: Metric part number format is X.XX meters – 300M defines a 3m length assembly; a 10m assembly part
number with the same connectors as shown above is SPR-2301A-1000M-SPS
2524
INSULATED WIRE
INCORPORATED
=25, 973˚
= -12.93˚
= ±2.6˚
L • √e • f • 360
11.808Φ =
72 • √1.4 • 10 • 360
11.808Φ =